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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM
 
Event 102  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Kim, Soyul 36.59 246  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  82 Irwin, Rose 40.84 176  52.86
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Chaturvedi, Safia 43.21 149  43.31
Rtw Monson-SE  94 Frowde, Elizabeth 44.55 136  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  95 Frost, Clara 46.58 119  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  96 Thwaites, Tigerlily 47.25 114  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  97 Harris, Darcie 48.22 107  NT

 
Event 102  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Norley, Georgia 36.01 258  35.25
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Fok, Miriam 36.17 254  36.31
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Saffer, Elsie 36.20 254  36.46
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Tarr, Emily 39.93 189  39.38
Rtw Monson-SE 105 De Saulles, Chloe A 42.86 153  44.36
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Nickoll, Evie 44.32 138  45.85
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 44.69 135  46.07
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Crossland, Charlotte 47.41 113  57.56

 
Event 102  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Dziki, Nel 32.60 347  32.57
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Ballach, Billie M 34.12 303  34.91
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Henson, Georgie 35.45 270  34.69
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Walmsley, Maya 38.47 211  39.22
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Rimmer, Bea 40.31 184  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Elliott, Eva 40.67 179  40.06
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Stevens, Riley J 42.84 153  41.72

 
Event 102  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Griffiths, Hattie R 28.97 495  29.40
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Jones, Bella M 29.28 480  29.30
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Norley, Olivia 29.32 478  29.30
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Pauling, Verena 29.98 447  30.94
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Tollit, Zoe L 31.47 386  32.20
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Davidson, Verity 31.90 371  32.56
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Clary, Addison A 32.69 345  32.21
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Davies, Mae 32.73 343  33.78
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Bennison, Imogen 33.16 330  33.79
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Wong, Valerie 34.69 288  34.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Ellis, Sienna 35.72 264  34.88
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Goldberg, Dylan 36.82 241  36.30
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Taylor, Hannah S 38.14 217  NT

 
Event 102  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Pashley, Morgan 28.10 543  27.70
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Evans, Maddie 28.42 525  27.40
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Hind, Maddie 29.19 484  29.44
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Smiley, Abi 29.40 474  29.76
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Huckle, Reese 29.45 472  29.50
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Trueman, Lucy B 31.15 398  31.37
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Kowalczuk, Julia 31.76 376  31.45
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Frost, Julia R 32.71 344  33.16
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Holmes, Grace 33.23 328  33.34
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM

(Event 102  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Russell, Lyla 35.01 280  38.38
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Crossland, Annabel 36.68 244  34.95

 
Event 102  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Oliver, Emilia 28.48 521  28.15
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Fornasier, Lilia 28.95 496  28.70
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Edwards, Chloe 29.08 490  28.60
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 29.13 487  29.30
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Gage, Phoebe 29.85 453  30.64
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Body, Anna L 32.24 359  32.59

 
Event 102  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Gable, Jessica 28.17 539  27.68
Rtw Monson-SE 152 King, Scarlet 31.51 385  32.81

 
Event 102  Women 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Marshall, Isla 29.35 476  28.60
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Seddon, Evie 32.41 354  31.79

 
Event 102  Women 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Bennett, Emma J 28.87 501  27.50
Rtw Monson-SE 172 Gable, Amy 30.00 446  29.67
Rtw Monson-SE 173 Gridley, Aimee 31.48 386  31.60

 
Event 102  Women 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Pashley, Morgan 28.10 543 627.70
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Gable, Jessica 28.17 539 527.68
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Evans, Maddie 28.42 525 427.40
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Oliver, Emilia 28.48 521 328.15
Rtw Monson-SE 175 Bennett, Emma J 28.87 501 227.50
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Fornasier, Lilia 28.95 496 128.70
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Griffiths, Hattie R 28.97 495  29.40
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Edwards, Chloe 29.08 490  28.60
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 29.13 487  29.30
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Hind, Maddie 29.19 484  29.44
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Jones, Bella M 29.28 480  29.30
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Norley, Olivia 29.32 478  29.30
Rtw Monson-SE 1613 Marshall, Isla 29.35 476  28.60
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Smiley, Abi 29.40 474  29.76
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Huckle, Reese 29.45 472  29.50
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Gage, Phoebe 29.85 453  30.64
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Pauling, Verena 29.98 447  30.94
Rtw Monson-SE 1718 Gable, Amy 30.00 446  29.67
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Trueman, Lucy B 31.15 398  31.37
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Tollit, Zoe L 31.47 386  32.20
Rtw Monson-SE 1721 Gridley, Aimee 31.48 386  31.60
Rtw Monson-SE 1522 King, Scarlet 31.51 385  32.81
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Kowalczuk, Julia 31.76 376  31.45
Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Davidson, Verity 31.90 371  32.56
Rtw Monson-SE 1425 Body, Anna L 32.24 359  32.59
Rtw Monson-SE 1626 Seddon, Evie 32.41 354  31.79
Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Dziki, Nel 32.60 347  32.57
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM

(Event 102  Women 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Clary, Addison A 32.69 345  32.21
Rtw Monson-SE 1329 Frost, Julia R 32.71 344  33.16
Rtw Monson-SE 1230 Davies, Mae 32.73 343  33.78
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Bennison, Imogen 33.16 330  33.79
Rtw Monson-SE 1332 Holmes, Grace 33.23 328  33.34
Rtw Monson-SE 1133 Ballach, Billie M 34.12 303  34.91
Rtw Monson-SE 1234 Wong, Valerie 34.69 288  34.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1335 Russell, Lyla 35.01 280  38.38
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Henson, Georgie 35.45 270  34.69
Rtw Monson-SE 1237 Ellis, Sienna 35.72 264  34.88
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Norley, Georgia 36.01 258  35.25
Rtw Monson-SE 1039 Fok, Miriam 36.17 254  36.31
Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Saffer, Elsie 36.20 254  36.46
Rtw Monson-SE  941 Kim, Soyul 36.59 246  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1342 Crossland, Annabel 36.68 244  34.95
Rtw Monson-SE 1243 Goldberg, Dylan 36.82 241  36.30
Rtw Monson-SE 1244 Taylor, Hannah S 38.14 217  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1145 Walmsley, Maya 38.47 211  39.22
Rtw Monson-SE 1046 Tarr, Emily 39.93 189  39.38
Rtw Monson-SE 1147 Rimmer, Bea 40.31 184  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1148 Elliott, Eva 40.67 179  40.06
Rtw Monson-SE  849 Irwin, Rose 40.84 176  52.86
Rtw Monson-SE 1150 Stevens, Riley J 42.84 153  41.72
Rtw Monson-SE 1051 De Saulles, Chloe A 42.86 153  44.36
Rtw Monson-SE  952 Chaturvedi, Safia 43.21 149  43.31
Rtw Monson-SE 1053 Nickoll, Evie 44.32 138  45.85
Rtw Monson-SE  954 Frowde, Elizabeth 44.55 136  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1055 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 44.69 135  46.07
Rtw Monson-SE  956 Frost, Clara 46.58 119  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  957 Thwaites, Tigerlily 47.25 114  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1058 Crossland, Charlotte 47.41 113  57.56
Rtw Monson-SE  959 Harris, Darcie 48.22 107  NT


